Professionally crafted LED Flexbrite offers design
flexibility and commercial grade quality, weather resistant
construction that can stand the test of time. Clear UV
inhibited PVC tubing allows for the highest brightness to
shine through to increase linear lighting effects, resulting
in vibrant rope light displays great for residential and
commercial lighting applications.
FLEXBRITE - 1/2”

Mounting Track
Heavy Duty Splice Shrink Tube
1/2” LED FLEXBRITE ORDERING INFORMATION
120V Bulk Reels Include: (5) 5ft power connector kits with fused plug (one is pre-attached), (1) pre-attached end cap, and (50) mounting clips
ITEM NUMBER COLOR LENGTH LUMENS WATTAGE IP RATING CRI DIAMETER CUTTING
ULRL-LED-WW-150 3000K 150ft 32Lm / ft 1W / ft IP65 72+ 1/2in 36in
ULRL-LED-WH-150 5000K 150ft 34Lm / ft 1W / ft IP65 75+ 1/2in 36in
ULRL-LED-AM-150 Amber 150ft N/A 0.47W / ft IP65 N/A 1/2in 60in
ULRL-LED-BL-150 Blue 150ft N/A 1W / ft IP65 N/A 1/2in 36in
ULRL-LED-RE-150 Red 150ft N/A 0.47W / ft IP65 N/A 1/2in 60in
ULRL-LED-YE-150 Yellow 150ft N/A 0.47W / ft IP65 N/A 1/2in 60in
ULRL-LED-GR-150 Green 150ft N/A 1W / ft IP65 N/A 1/2in 36in
LI
N
EA
R